
4420 THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE No. 214 

Tender No: 816-ltem Code: 61122 
Stockings, socks and sockettes 

Name 
Angus Fabrics 
Baghdad Bags and Accessories 

Ltd. 
Caldwell Holdings Ltd. 
Cosmopolitan Agencies Ltd. 

Location 
Auckland 

T Auckland 
Hamilton East 
Auckland 

Tender No: 817-ltem Code: 61123 
Made up accessories for articles of apparel 

Name Location 
Ackmead Holdings Ltd. T Auckland 
Angus Fabrics Auckland 
Caldwell Holdings Ltd. Hamilton East 
Classic Fashions Ltd. Auckland 

$154,880 remains to be issued 

Tender No: 818-Item Code: 62005 
Travel rugs and blankets, etc. 

Name 
Bradwill Industries (N.Z.) Ltd. 

Location 
T Otahuhu 

Tender No: 819-Item Code: 62010 

Amount 
$ 

28,400 

42,600 
170,400 
14,200 

Amount 
$ 

48,400 
29,040 

193,600 
9,680 

Amount 
$ 

57,200 

Sacks and bags of polyethlcne or polypropylene fabric 

Name Location 
Ballinger Industries Ltd. Wellington 
Polychem Marketing Ltd. Auckland 

$248,840 remains to be issued 

Tender No: 820-ltem Code: 62015 
Tarpaulins. sails. etc. 

Name Location 
The Great Outdoors Company 

Ltd. T Hamilton 

Tender No: 821-ltem Code: Ex 62015 
Goods of I.C.62015 excluding T.1.62.04.021 

Name 
Starlite Industries Ltd. 

Location 
M Palmerston Nth 

Tender No: 822-Item Code: 62020 
Flags, pennants and banners. etc. 

Name Location 
Army Surplus Disposals Ltd. Auckland West 

$650,000 remains to be issued 

Tender No: 823-ltem Code: 62030 
Sanitary towels. etc. 

Name 
Cosmopolitan Agencies Ltd. 
J. Collinson Ltd. 
Quilties-Soft Furnishing 

Manufacturers Ltd. 
Rata Home Textiles Ltd. 
Teal Industries Ltd. 

Location 
T Auckland 

Auckland 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Balclutha 

Tender No: 825-Item Code: 65005 
Other headgear and parts 

Name 
Andre R. Stedman Ltd. 

Location 
T Wellington 

A.mount 
$ 

l,160 
29,000 

A.mount 
$ 

20,100 

Amount 
$ 

248,640 

Amount 
$ 

10,000 

Amount 
$ 

7,240 
101.360 

43,440 
14,480 
7,240 

Amount 
$ 

38,200 

Tender No: 826-Item Code: 66005 
Umbrellas and sunshades, whips and riding crops 

Name 
Elmarann Holdings Ltd. 
Sea-First Fish 

Location 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Amount 
$ 

23,400 
23,400 

Tender No: 827-Item Code: 67005 
Articles of human hair, etc. · 

Name 
Advanced Hair Studio 

Location 
Auckland 

$492,750 remains to be issued 

Tender No: 828-Item Code: 68005 
Road and paving setts, etc. 

Name 
Central Plumbers 

Location 
Auckland 

$459,290 remains to be issued 

Tender No: 830-Item Code: Ex 68010 

Amount 
$ 

98,550 

Amount 
$ 

17,665 

All goods of I.C.68010 excluding T.I.68.04.0l l.09H 

Name 
Charles Palmer & Co. Ltd. 

Location 
Auckland 

Tender No: 831-Item Code: 68012 
Diamond segmental saws; segments 

Name 
Charles Palmer & Co. Ltd. 
Diabor Products 

Location 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Tender No: 833-Item Code: 68020 
Slag wool, rock wool, and similar wools, etc. 

Amount 
$ 
9,250 

Amount 
$ 

443,080 
46,640 

Amount 
Name Location $ 

Bestobell Engineering Division T Wellington 14,000 
Winstone Wallboards Ltd. T Auckland 14,000 

Tender No: 834-Item Code: 68025 
Articles of plastering material, etc., articles of cement, 

articles of stone. etc. 

Name 
Katies Ceramic Studio 
Lamicraft Products Ltd. 

Location 
Taupo 
Dunedin 

Tender No: 835-Item Code: Ex 68025 

Amount 
$ 

40,000 
40,000 

Goods of I.C.68025 excluding T.1.68.10.009 (other articles 
of plastering material) 

Name Location 
Ackronite New Zealand Ltd. Auckland 
Webster Woods Ltd. T Auckland 
Winstone (Wgtn) Ltd. Lower Hutt 

$70,500 remains to be issued 

Tender No: 836-Item Code: 68030 

Amount 
$ 

56,400 
56,400 
70,500 

Drilled friction material of T.H.68.14 of a type suitable for 
brakes clutches or the like, etc. 

Name Location 
Cable-Price Corporation Ltd. Wellington 
Surface Express International Ltd. Auckland 

$36,600 remains to be issued 

Tender No: 837-Item Code: 68035 

Amount 
$ 

183,000 
36,600 

Bricks. blocks and similar linings for use in furnaces 
$557,600 remains to be issued 

Tender No: 838-Item Code: 69005 
All goods of I.C.69005 (heat insulating 

bricks, blocks, tiles, etc.) 

Name Location 
Kamo Green Refractories Ltd. M Wellington 
Winstone Refractories Ltd. M Auckland 

Balloting used in allocation 

Tender No: 839-Itern Code: Ex 69005 

Amount 
$ 

13,500 
27,000 

Goods of l.C.69005 excluding goods of T.H. 69.01/69.02 

Name 
Caldwell Holdings Ltd. 
Parapine Timber Products Ltd. 

Location 
Hamilton East 
Upper Hutt 

Amount 
$ 

333,520 
15,160 


